Kny6 (1)
UNKOK
LUAKOK
UNKOK 2
UNKOK 2
UAKOK 3
UNKOK 3
UNKOK 4
UNKOK 4
UNKOK 5
UNKOK 5

MapneH leHeBa
Topop ToH4YeB
Camywun CTosHOB
Hapa MNayH4yeBa
Teonopa MuHkoBa
Asop CtedhaHoB
BrkTOop XKenaskos
Mwuxaena AracoHoBa
BukTopusa BaHrenosa
MapTuH eoprues

IO bPXKABHO MbPBEHCTBO MO AXKY IKULY >>>

yo mukc U8

YyacTHuK (10)

PoneH Ha
10.09.2015
16.07.2015
07.12.2015
27.05.2015
09.02.2016
28.04.2015
05.07.2015
16.02.2016
26.05.2015
23.03.2015

11



