Дуо микс U8

Клуб (1)	Участник (10)	Роден на
ЦПКДК	Мадлен Пенева	10.09.2015
ЦПКДК	Тодор Тончев	16.07.2015
ЦПКДК 2	Самуил Стоянов	07.12.2015
ЦПКДК 2	Дара Паунчева	27.05.2015
ЦПКДК 3	Теодора Минкова	09.02.2016
ЦПКДК 3	Явор Стефанов	28.04.2015
ЦПКДК 4	Виктор Желязков	05.07.2015
ЦПКДК 4	Михаела Агафонова	16.02.2016
ЦПКДК 5	Виктория Вангелова	26.05.2015
ЦПКДК 5	Мартин Георгиев	23.03.2015